CITY OF OAKLAND

STREET NBR = 7151

STREET NAME : Begins With woodrow

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = -

DATE OPENED >=

DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2017
RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

7151, WOODROW, DR
Record ID_| Date Opened ¥| Status | Status Date | Description |

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

1502149 6/23/2015
RB0901704  5/15/2009
0601474 3/21/2006
RE0401397  4/13/2004
RP0401078  4/13/2004
RM0400768  4/13/2004

RB0401100  3/15/2004
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Address History (Beginning = 1987)

Pending
Investigation
Final

No Violation
Found

Final

Final

Final

Final

6/23/2015 OWNER IS GRADING, EXCAVATING AND WORKING WITH OUT PERMITS OR ZONING APPROVAL
12:00:00 AM

12/8/2009 convert dinning to bedroom

12:00:00 AM

4/2/2007 12:00:00 TRASH & RECYCLE BINS IN FRONT OF THE PROPERTY

AM

1/6/2006 12:00:00 Electrical for two-story addition; upgrade service to 125 amps. 1/24/05 service will be 200 amps.
AM

1/6/2006 12:00:00 Plumbing for two-story addition;

AM

1/6/2006 12:00:00 Mechanical for two-story addition; gas test

AM

1/26/2006 2-story addition to existing damaged structure (1-master bedroom, living/family room) and interior alterations

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



7151, WOODROW, DR
Date Opened ¥] Status | Status Date | Description |

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

048E732804013

RM0302217
RB0305164
0OB030562
DR03389
RB0302308-
RO1
RE0302315
RP0301847

RB0302308

0302708

12/3/2003
10/24/2003
8/18/2003
8/18/2003
8/13/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
5/13/2003

4/30/2003

Final

Final

Permit Issued
Approved
Final

Final

Final

Final

Non-Actionable

12:00:00 AM
11/8/2004
12:00:00 AM
8/23/2004
12:00:00 AM
8/19/2003
12:00:00 AM
8/18/2003
12:00:00 AM
11/8/2004
12:00:00 AM
11/8/2004
12:00:00 AM
11/8/2004
12:00:00 AM
11/8/2004
12:00:00 AM

8/22/2003
12:00:00 AM
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to existing portion of house
Mechanical for bBathroom remodel, relocate laundry, remove wall and add interior retaining wall. #0302708

Remove tree damaged portion of house and deck in front of the house

blocking street for crane

ADDITION AND REMODEL OF EXISTING SDF (50% CHANGE TO FOOT PRINT)

REMOVE FLR.JT.,STAIRS,EXPAND CONC SLAB

Bathroom remodel. ELECTRICAL FOR RB0302308 #0302708

Bathroom remodel. PLUMBING FOR RB0302308 #0302708

Bathroom remodel, relocate laundry, remove ext. retaining wall and add interior retaining wall. #0302708

BUILDING WITHOUT PERMITS & EXCAVATION WORK UNDERWAY

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



