

Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

STREET NBR = 7151

STREET NAME: Begins With woodrow

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD_TYPE_TYPE <> Lien

7151, WOODROW, DR

7151, WOODROW, DR									
APN L	Jnit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description			
048E732804013		1502149		Pending Investigation	6/23/2015 12:00:00 AM	OWNER IS GRADING, EXCAVATING AND WORKING WITH OUT PERMITS OR ZONING APPROVAL			
048E732804013		RB0901704	5/15/2009	Final	12/8/2009 12:00:00 AM	convert dinning to bedroom			
048E732804013		0601474	3/21/2006	No Violation Found	4/2/2007 12:00:00 AM	TRASH & RECYCLE BINS IN FRONT OF THE PROPERTY			
048E732804013		RE0401397	4/13/2004	Final	1/6/2006 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for two-story addition; upgrade service to 125 amps. 1/24/05 service will be 200 amps.			
048E732804013		RP0401078	4/13/2004	Final	1/6/2006 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing for two-story addition;			
048E732804013		RM0400768	4/13/2004	Final	1/6/2006 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical for two-story addition; gas test			
048E732804013		RB0401100	3/15/2004	Final	1/26/2006	2-story addition to existing damaged structure (1-master bedroom, living/family room) and interior alterations			

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

7151, WOODROW, DR

APN Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
				12:00:00 AM	to existing portion of house
048E732804013	RM0302217	12/3/2003	Final	11/8/2004 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical for bBathroom remodel, relocate laundry, remove wall and add interior retaining wall. #0302708
048E732804013	RB0305164	10/24/2003	Final	8/23/2004 12:00:00 AM	Remove tree damaged portion of house and deck in front of the house
048E732804013	OB030562	8/18/2003	Permit Issued	8/19/2003 12:00:00 AM	blocking street for crane
048E732804013	DR03389	8/18/2003	Approved	8/18/2003 12:00:00 AM	ADDITION AND REMODEL OF EXISTING SDF (50% CHANGE TO FOOT PRINT)
048E732804013	RB0302308- R01	8/13/2003	Final	11/8/2004 12:00:00 AM	REMOVE FLR.JT.,STAIRS,EXPAND CONC SLAB
048E732804013	RE0302315	6/24/2003	Final	11/8/2004 12:00:00 AM	Bathroom remodel. ELECTRICAL FOR RB0302308 #0302708
048E732804013	RP0301847	6/24/2003	Final	11/8/2004 12:00:00 AM	Bathroom remodel. PLUMBING FOR RB0302308 #0302708
048E732804013	RB0302308	5/13/2003	Final	11/8/2004 12:00:00 AM	Bathroom remodel, relocate laundry, remove ext. retaining wall and add interior retaining wall. #0302708
048E732804013	0302708	4/30/2003	Non-Actionable	8/22/2003 12:00:00 AM	BUILDING WITHOUT PERMITS & EXCAVATION WORK UNDERWAY